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*Stainless Steel/Steel-It Paint for “Wash Down Applications”

ROTO-MAX WORK POSITIONER ROTATING SCISSOR LIFT TABLE
The Roto-Max Work Positioner’s (RTMX) 
ergonomic design makes it an excellent choice 
for many material handling applications. The 
Roto-Max positions products at an ideal 
height, while the 360-degree rotating top 
gives workers easy load access without 
stretching or walking around the table. The 
Roto-Max is available in several capacities 
and has a stainless-steel option for the food 
and pharmaceutical industries.

Standard Features
•	 Trapped Top and Bottom Scissor Arms
•	 Grease Fittings on Pivot and Cam Rollers
•	 Magnetic Backed Hand Control Box 
•	 Built-In Maintenance Bars
•	 Cylinders with Internal Stops, Hard Chrome-Plated, 	
	 Polished Shafting, Hydraulic Cylinder Piston Rods
•	 Surfaces De-greased, Descaled, and Finished 
	 with Safety Yellow and Blue Enamel
•	 10ft Power Cord

•	 S.A.E Hoses and Fittings
•	 Internal Gear Pump with Check Valve, Relief Valve
	 and Solenoid Valve
•	 360° Rotating Top with Heavy-Duty Cam Rollers
	 and Exclusive Roto-Bearings
•	 Includes Hydraulic Oil and Filter
•	 Max-Lift Product Warranty; 2 Year Parts Warranty, 
	 5 Year Structure Warranty,  and a 90 Day Labor 
	 Warranty

Specifications

Model
Capacity

(lbs)
Height

RTMX-25-HS

RTMX-30

RTMX-35

RTMX-25-HS-SS*
RTMX-30-SS*
RTMX-35-SS*

2,500

3,000

3,500

2,500
3,000
3,500

6.5”

6.5”

6.5”

6.5”
6.5”
6.5”

Lower Upper
32.5”

32.5”

32.5”

32.5”

32.5”

Lift Speed
(sec)

10

14

19

10
14
19

Platform
Size

43” Dia.

43” Dia.

43” Dia.

43” Dia.
43” Dia.
43” Dia.

Base
Frame

30” x 45”

30” x 45”

30” x 45”

30” x 45”
30” x 45”
30” x 45”

Motor
(hp)

1.5

1.5

2

1.5
1.5
2

Voltage

115

115

230/460

115
115

230/460

 
Options

32.5”

Foot Control

Custom Options Available

Accordion Safety Skirting

Made in Wisconsin

Rotational Brake

Tom McGovern
For More Information: 866-333-0728


