ROTO-MAX WORK POSITIONER ROTATING SCISSOR LIFT TABLE



The Roto-Max Work Positioner's (RTMX) ergonomic design makes it an excellent choice for many material handling applications. The Roto-Max positions products at an ideal height, while the 360-degree rotating top gives workers easy load access without stretching or walking around the table. The Roto-Max is available in several capacities and has a stainless-steel option for the food and pharmaceutical industries.

Specifications

Made	111	VVISCOTISII	1

Model	Capacity (lbs)	Hei Lower	ght Upper	Platform Size	Lift Speed (sec)	Base Frame	Motor (hp)	Voltage
RTMX-25-HS	2,500	6.5"	32.5"	43" Dia.	10	30" x 45"	1.5	115
RTMX-30	3,000	6.5"	32.5"	43" Dia.	14	30" x 45"	1.5	115
RTMX-35	3,500	6.5"	32.5"	43" Dia.	19	30" x 45"	2	230/460
RTMX-25-HS-SS*	2,500	6.5"	32.5"	43" Dia.	10	30" x 45"	1.5	115
RTMX-30-SS*	3,000	6.5"	32.5"	43" Dia.	14	30" x 45"	1.5	115
RTMX-35-SS*	3,500	6.5"	32.5"	43" Dia.	19	30" x 45"	2	230/460

^{*}Stainless Steel/Steel-It Paint for "Wash Down Applications"

Standard Features

- Trapped Top and Bottom Scissor Arms
- Grease Fittings on Pivot and Cam Rollers
- Magnetic Backed Hand Control Box
- Built-In Maintenance Bars
- Cylinders with Internal Stops, Hard Chrome-Plated, Polished Shafting, Hydraulic Cylinder Piston Rods
- Surfaces De-greased, Descaled, and Finished with Safety Yellow and Blue Enamel
- 10ft Power Cord

- S.A.E Hoses and Fittings
- Internal Gear Pump with Check Valve, Relief Valve and Solenoid Valve
- 360° Rotating Top with Heavy-Duty Cam Rollers and Exclusive Roto-Bearings
- Includes Hydraulic Oil and Filter
- Max-Lift Product Warranty; 2 Year Parts Warranty, 5 Year Structure Warranty, and a 90 Day Labor Warranty

Options







Accordion Safety Skirting

Rotational Brake